
9872047312

9872004014

9902016850

9901005334

9882048533

9761054118

9752045457

124025

9862015314

237923

9781031361

9721047384

9861046719

9801016128

9861053954

9892025998

982205123

9872042096

9881031294

9681041918

9912043779

9811054018

350637

9881040907

9801027057

9791054434

9861023762

9891030605

9841032053

9711046849

9631033653

9/4/2012

42
43
38
39
49
41
31
58
52
39
43
38
35
40
38
44
40
36
47
31
57
47
38
40
47
35
39
38
40
43
33

Al-Albayt University

45 49 453 06/19/1987 F
42 46 437 02/15/1987 F
42 39 397 06/11/1990 M
42 35 387 02/16/1990 M
60 52 537 08/09/1988 F
49 41 437 01/01/1970 M
32 31 313 01/01/1970 F
53 51 540 05/02/1955 M
51 52 517 10/16/1986 F
43 35 390 08/16/1975 M
41 43 423 12/16/1978 M
39 31 360 04/01/1972 M
42 33 367 04/16/1986 M
42 37 397 04/14/1980 M
39 35 373 07/07/1986 M
48 51 477 05/30/1989 F
42 33 383 11/09/1982 F
37 35 360 01/24/1987 F
37 49 443 04/21/1988 M
45 39 383 10/01/1968 M
59 53 563 12/01/1991 F
46 48 470 04/15/1981 M
42 33 377 04/12/1975 M
44 37 403 11/11/1988 M
52 50 497 02/07/1980 M
37 39 370 04/11/1979 M
44 31 380 04/17/1986 M
41 39 393 01/01/1989 M
42 35 390 07/30/1984 M
42 37 407 08/03/1971 M
44 37 380 01/01/1970 M

TOEFL ITP
STUDENT SCORE ROSTER

Language Taken

Times

SexDOB

Native

Country

NativeScaled Scores

TotIIITest Date NumberStudent Name   I II

Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Other
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic

OMOUSH WALAA I

JEBREEN ABDAH A

ALMASSAED MAHA T

ALSHOUBAKI HAMZA A

ALKHATEEB MAHA O

ALOWISAT EYAD M

OMOUSH REEM M

ALKHALIL MUNIR T

ALHYARI LEENA M

ALANAZI KHALED T

KHALIL HISHAM Y

ALKAZLAH WALEED A

ALMAZAWDEH ALI A

ALHRIZAT MOHAMMAD A

ALADAMAT MOHAMMAD S

ALRHEBA ANOOD M

MUTLEQ EMAN A

ALSERHAN AHLAM M

MOHAMMAD MUTAZ A

KHAZALEH KHALED TH

ALMAJALI HIBA A

ALOLAIMAT MOHAMMED S

ALMASOUDI AHMED A

ALKHAZALAH AHMAD B

ALKHAIDE KHALID N

ALTALAFHA ZAID G

ASSAF ASHRAF F

ALMGEBEL IBRAHEM O

ABUHELWEH MAHMOD Y

ALKHAWALDH AYED A

ALAMOUSH SAMI A

09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
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9892042783

9781023097

9692012103

9761012812

906832

9902035211

9701045291

9832053753

9801049953

9841031444

9861046301

9701044727

9861034135

960031

9811052806

9711041620

9861057231

9871057870

12976933

9902053800

9711046201

9822016852

9791020428

9782012926

9881043369

9881018546

9811054363

9811056700

9871043553

9781056835

9821013290

9/4/2012

38
40
40
41
38
46
38
40
38
40
39
35
54
40
50
35
40
36
36
45
39
40
40
39
40
40
51
39
40
44
52

Al-Albayt University

42 41 403 11/30/1989 F
41 39 400 07/10/1978 M
41 37 393 10/10/1969 F
44 35 400 10/01/1976 M
39 31 360 05/30/1977 M
45 46 457 12/31/1990 F
42 35 383 06/07/1970 M
42 31 377 04/17/1983 F
44 35 390 08/13/1980 M
39 31 367 08/08/1984 M
44 33 387 08/24/1986 M
39 46 400 05/26/1970 M
55 46 517 03/05/1986 M
44 43 423 04/17/1987 F
50 47 490 11/27/1981 M
42 39 387 05/02/1971 M
41 35 387 12/30/1986 M
32 42 367 06/30/1987 M
37 40 377 08/26/1982 M
39 33 390 04/27/1990 F
46 31 387 11/02/1971 M
42 35 390 03/21/1982 F
42 33 383 08/01/1979 M
44 35 393 02/14/1978 F
37 46 410 03/09/1988 M
44 31 383 02/08/1988 M
45 45 470 07/17/1981 M
39 31 363 11/03/1981 M
44 33 390 02/22/1987 M
47 48 463 12/23/1978 M
62 53 557 07/25/1982 M
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Times
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Native
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Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Other Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Other Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic

ALOMOSH FIDAA I

SMADI IBRAHIM M

ABBDALLA KAWTHER H

ALMASHAGBAH NAEL A

ALANAZI AWDAH M

AMER BAYAN Z

ALSARFAT QASEM A

MARAQA MAJD M

KESHTA HOSAM K

ZREKAT DERAR M

ALSRHAN TARIQ M

ALMASIED MUSALAM H

BAZRAWI MOHAMMED M

ALBLOWI RASHA S

ALKHAZAALEH ALAA O

ABDALDEEN NASEER A

ALSHBOUL OMAR K

ALEWIDAT ALAADDIN A

ABDULRAZZAQ HUMAM A

ALKOUR TAMARA H

ALFOWWAZ MATROK M

ZAQIBEH WADIMA M

ABURUMMAN ABDALLAH S

ALHRAFESHAH FAYZA A

ABUOLAIM NAWAF M

ALKHARABSHEH AMER M

ALASEM OSAMAH S

ALMSHAGBA HAMZAH S

ALKAZALLA AHMAD M

ALZBOON MAHMOUD A

ALOMARI OMAR I

09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012

Degree
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9/4/2012

43.52
5.70

41.19 39.39
5.66 6.85

413.68
53.66

62

TOEFL ITP
STUDENT SCORE ROSTER

TotalSect IIISect IISect I

Scaled Scores Std. Dev:
Scaled Scores Mean:

Total number of students selected:

Admin Number=1331
Page 3 of 3



9/4/2012

43.52
5.70

41.19 39.39
5.66 6.85

413.68
53.66

TOEFL ITP
STUDENT SCORE ROSTER

Total number of students selected:

TotalSect IIISect IISect I

Scaled Scores Std. Dev:
Scaled Scores Mean:

62

Report Summary

Admin Number=1331
Page 1 of 1


